
BeST Transit, Athens

Ulster Twp. Building

Ashi’s (Hurley’s)

Family Dollar, Towanda

BeST Transit, Progress

Dandy, Monroeton

Dandy, New Albany

Sullivan Terrace

St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.) 

Dandy, Mildred

Mattern Building

Hurley’s, Dushore

Overton Apartments

8:20 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:36 a.m.

10:50 a.m. 12:02 p.m. 1:02 p.m.

8:42 a.m.

9:04 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:47 a.m.

10:52 a.m.

10:59 a.m. 12:07 p.m.

12:04 p.m. 1:04 p.m.

1:04 p.m.

1:54 p.m.

Family Dollar, Dushore

The Highlands

Laporte CT/Med

St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.) 

Dandy, Mildred

8:28 a.m.

9:52 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:26 a.m.

12:12 p.m.

12:28 p.m.

8:38 a.m.

8:38 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:09 a.m. 11:27 a.m. 12:29 p.m. 1:24 p.m.

1:44 p.m.

2:14 p.m.

Mattern Building

Sullivan Terrace

Dandy, New Albany

BeST Transit, Progress

BeST Transit, Athens

10:24 a.m.

10:34 a.m.

10:38 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:39 a.m.

Family Dollar, Dushore 11:42 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:53 a.m.

11:54 a.m.

12:02 a.m.

12:44 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:52 p.m.

12:53 p.m.

1:02 p.m.

1:23 p.m.

1:54 p.m. 2:34 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

RT. 16: SULLIVAN CO. RT. 16: SULLIVAN CO. Towanda
Dushore
Laporte


