## RT. 161 SULLIVAN CO. Towanda Dushore Laporte

BeST Transit, Athens	8:20 a.m.				
Ulster Twp. Building	8:28 a.m.				
Ashi's (Hurley's)	8:38 a.m.				
Family Dollar, Towanda	8:38 a.m.				
BeST Transit, Progress	8:42 a.m.				
Dandy, Monroeton	8:50 a.m.				
Dandy, New Albany	9:04 a.m.				
Sullivan Terrace	9:15 a.m.	10:50 a.m.	12:02 p.m.	1:02 p.m.	1:54 p.m.
St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.)	9:30 a.m.				
Dandy, Mildred	9:35 a.m.				
Mattern Building	9:36 a.m.				
Hurley's, Dushore	9:45 a.m.	10:52 a.m.	12:04 p.m.	1:04 p.m.	
Overton Apartments	9:47 a.m.	10:59 a.m.	12:07 p.m.	1:04 p.m.	
Family Dollar, Dushore	9:52 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	12:12 p.m.		
The Highlands	10:08 a.m.	11:26 a.m.	12:28 p.m.	1:23 p.m.	
Laporte CT/Med	10:09 a.m.	11:27 a.m.	12:29 p.m.	1:24 p.m.	2:14 p.m.
Family Dollar, Dushore	10:24 a.m.	11:42 a.m.	12:44 p.m.		
St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.)	10:34 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	12:50 p.m.	1:44 p.m.	
Dandy, Mildred	10:38 a.m.	11:53 a.m.	12:52 p.m.		
Mattern Building	10:39 a.m.	11:54 a.m.	12:53 p.m.		
Sullivan Terrace	10:50 a.m.	12:02 a.m.	1:02 p.m.	1:54 p.m.	2:34 p.m.
Dandy, New Albany					2:45 p.m.
BeST Transit, Progress					3:10 p.m.
BeST Transit, Athens					3:30 p.m.